
Authorized Dealer

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald
mikefitzgerald@officefurnituresolutions.us

phone (228) 264-33794300 Hewes Ave.,
Gulfport, MS 39507

Standard Office Supply Charles Downing
cdowning@standardoffice.com

phone (601) 544-5361400 W. Pine St.,
Hattiesburg, MS 39403

Office Environments Norman Weber
nweber@officee.com

phone (601) 355-0313100 E. Capitol St.
Jackson, MS 39201

Address Contact
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Barefield & Co. Susan Tate
state@barefield-co.com

phone (601) 354-4960251 W. South St. 
Jackson, MS 39203

Office Innovations David Henderson
david@officeinnovationscorp.com

phone (601) 664-1850834 Wilson Dr., Suite C-2, 
Ridgeland, MS 39157

Choctaw Office Supply Chuck Rowell
msbamafan@aol.com

phone (601) 656-2681388 Industrial Drive
Philadelphia, MS 39350

Mainline Office Supply Phyllis Powell
mainelineoffice@comcast.net

phone (662) 562-88001893 Merryhill Ranch Rd.
Senatobia, MS 38668

My Office Products Markel Whittington
markel.whittington@myofficeproducts.com

phone (662) 841-93391822 International Dr.
Tupelo, MS 38801

Filling & Storage of MS Kevin Mckay
kmckay@msfiling.com

phone (601) 397-645216 Northtown Dr. Suite 200C 
Jackson, MS 39211

Sullivan Office Supply Stephen Langston
slangston@sullivanoffice.com

phone (662) 323-5222204 Main Street
Starkville, MS 39760
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Authorized Dealer

Business Interiors David Houpt
davidhoupt@bijackson.com

phone (601) 969-1000146 Market Ridge Dr.
Ridgeland, MS 39157

Office Products Plus Eddie Hopper
ehopper@opplus.net

phone (601) 898-2600208 Park Ct.
Ridgeland, MS 39157

Business Furniture 
Solutions

Jamie Patterson
jamie@bfsolutions.net

phone (601) 420-09123209 Greenfield RD, Suite 1 
Pearl, MS 3209

Address Contact

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown
jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com

phone (662) 332-5448221 Main St.
Greenville MS 38701

Anderson Commercial 
Furniture

Jeff Hudson
jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com

phone (601) 545-719811 Office Park Drive, Suite 20
Hattiesburg, MS 39402

OEC Lori Dedual
ldedual@oecbi.com

phone (228) 539-957512199 Hwy 49, Suite 300
Gulfport, MS 39503

Missco Randy Peets
rpeets@missco.com

phone (601) 942-39612001 Airport Road
Flowood MS 39232

Mainspace Jason Richards
jason.ms@comcast.net

phone (601) 297-4848184 Rawls Springs Loop
Hattiesburg MS 39402

Business & Office
Konnextions

Patricia Reese
preese4801@cs.com

phone (601) 965-5150850 Foley St.
Jackson MS 39202


